01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

SQF COMPLIANT TRAINING PROGRAMMES

NAME OF THE
TRAINING
PROGRAMME

PROJECT
COORDINATOR
(CONSTRUCTION)
ASSISTANT
OPERATOR -
CONVENTIONAL
MACHINES

JUNIOR DESIGNER
- CAD/CAM

TECHNICAL
SUPERVISOR -
ADDITIVE
MANUFACTURING

ASSISTANT
OPERATOR - CNC
MILLING (TOOL
ROOM)
ASSISTANT
OPERATOR - CNC
TURNING (TOOL
ROOM)

JUNIOR
TECHNICIAN -
INSPECTION &
QUALITY CONTROL
SENIOR
TECHNICIAN -
MACHINE
MAINTENANCE
AND
AUTOMATION
JUNIOR
EMBEDDED
DEVELOPER
TECHNICIAN - CNC
MACHINING
TECHNICIAN -
COMPUTER
HARDWARE &
NETWORK
MANAGEMENT

NSQF
LEVEL

5.5

2.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

DURATION

1200
HOURS

1200
HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

COURSE

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

FEES

. 30,000/-

. 25,000/-

20,000/-

20,000/-

20,000/-

20,000/-

20,000/-

20,000/-

20,000/-

20,000/-

15,000/-

INTAKE

CAPACITY

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOs.

30 NOs.

30 NOsS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOsS.

30 NOS.

BATCH START

DATE

APRIL/
OCTOBER

APRIL/
OCTOBER

MAY/
NOVEMBER

MAY/
NOVEMBER

JUNE/
DECEMBER

JUNE/
DECEMBER

JUNE/
DECEMBER

MAY/
NOVEMBER

MAY/
NOVEMBER

JUNE/
DECEMBER

JuLy/
JANUARY

ENTRY QUALIFICATION

DEGREE/DIPLOMA IN CIVIL
ENGINEERING

8" STD. PASS

DEGREE/DIPLOMA IN
MECHANICAL/
PRODUCTION/

AUTOMOBILE/ TOOL & DIE

OR ITI WITH 2 YEARS

WORK EXPERIENCE

DEGREE IN MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING OR
DIPLOMA WITH 2 YEARS
WORK EXPERIENCE

10* STD. PASS

10* STD. PASS

10* STD. PASS

DIPLOMA/ITI IN
ENGINEERING

DIPLOMA IN
ELECTRONICS/ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
12" STD. PASS/ITI IN
RELEVANT FIELD

12 STD. PASS
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GRAPHICS & WEB
DESIGNER
ASSISTANT
TECHNICIAN -
ROOM AIR
CONDITIONER &
HOME
APPLIANCES
ASSISTANT
ELECTRICIAN
(DOMESTIC CUM
INDUSTRIAL)
JUNIOR
TECHNICIAN -
WELDING

VFX ASSOCIATE

MULTIMEDIA AND
ANIMATION
ASSOCIATE

3D ANIMATOR
ASSISTANT
CISCO CERTIFIED
NETWORK
ASSOCIATE
GRAPHIC
DESIGNER
ASSISTANT
JUNIOR WEB
DESIGNER
JUNIOR
TECHNICIAN -
COMPUTER
HARDWARE &
NETWORK

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

600 HOURS

480 HOURS

390 HOURS

390 HOURS

360 HOURS

Rs. 15,000/-

Rs. 20,000/-

Rs. 20,000/-

Rs. 20,000/-

Rs. 15,000/-

Rs. 15,000/-

Rs. 15,000/-

Rs. 12,000/-

Rs. 10,000/-

Rs. 10,000/-

Rs. 9,000/-

» NO COURSE FEES FOR SC/ST CANDIDATE.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

30 NOS.

JuLy/
JANUARY

JuLy/
JANUARY

JuLy/
JANUARY

JuLy/
JANUARY

AUGUST/
FEBRUARY

AUGUST/
FEBRUARY

AUGUST/
FEBRUARY

AUGUST/
FEBRUARY
SEPTEMBER/
MARCH

SEPTEMBER/
MARCH

SEPTEMBER/
MARCH

12 STD.

12" STD.

10 STD.

10 STD.

12 STD.

12 STD.

10* STD.

12 STD.

10* STD.

12 STD.

10* STD.

» COURSE FEES IS NON — REFUNDABLE ON WITHDRAWAL/CANCELLATION OF ADMISSION.

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



